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Operations 1,134,227$     25,000$         -$                   1,159,227$     197,886$       5

Capital Improvement Program 4,034,859       69,375           -                     4,104,234       685,869         -               

Reserves 100,000          -                     -                     100,000          339,397         -               

Grand Total 5,269,086$     94,375$         -$                   5,363,461$     1,223,152$    5

Bloomington Recreation and Park District

2024-25 Recommended Budget

Attachment A

To accommodate actual fund balance as determined by the Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax Collector at year end, technical balancing

adjustments to appropriation, revenue, and available reserves are authorized.

For all special revenue funds, adjustments will be made to appropriation, revenue, or available reserves as appropriate. No adjustments

will be made to the fixed asset appropriation units.

For all capital project funds, adjustments will be made to appropriation, revenue, or available reserves as appropriate.


